TRUETOUCH TOUCHSCREEN SOLUTIONS
ASYNCHRONOUS SRAMS WITH
ERROR-CORRECTING CODE (ECC)
COMPLETE FREEDOM
FROM SOFT ERRORS
ASYNC SRAM WITH ON-CHIP ECC
With every new process technology node there is significant improvement in performance and power consumption
along with reduction in the size of the chip. Each new process technology reduces voltage and shrinks the

async.cypress.com 6
7
ORDERING CODE
54-pin TSOP-II, 44-pin TSOP-II, 44-pin SOJ, 48-pin BGA, 48-pin TSOP-I, 119-pin BGA
44-pin TSOP-II, 48-pin TSOP-I, 48-pin BGA, 119-pin BGA
48-pin BGA, 48-pin TSOP-I, 119-pin BGA
PART NUMBER ORgaNIzaTION VOLTagE SPEEd TEMPERaTURE gRadE
CY7C1049G(E) 512 K X 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7C1041G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 12 ns, 15 ns, 17 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY7C1069G(E) 2 M x 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7C1061G(E) 1 M X 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 12 ns, 15 ns, 17 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY7C1062G(E) 512 K X 32 1.8 V, 3 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
PART NUMBER ORgaNIzaTION VOLTagE SPEEd TEMPERaTURE gRadE
CY62148G 512 K X 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial
CY62146G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY62147G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY62168G(E) 2 M X 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial
CY62167G(E) 1 M X 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial, Automotive
CY62162G(E) 512 K X 32 1.8 V, 3 V 45 ns, 55 ns Industrial
PART NUMBER ORgaNIzaTION VOLTagE SPEEd TEMPERaTURE gRadE
CY7S1049G(E) 512 K X 8 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7S1041G(E) 256 K x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial
CY7S1061G(E) 1 M x 16 1.8 V, 3 V, 5 V 10 ns, 15 ns Industrial